COLDFRONT® ATOMIZED COOLING
FAN (BCF-3019)

Product Images

Short Description
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Flow (CFM) (High)
Accessories

Air Velocity

Amps

Blade Speed (RPM)
Cooling Coverage
Cooling System
Drive Type

Fan Diameter

Input Power

Max. On Time (Min. / Hr.)
Model Number
Motor (HP)

Noise Level (dBA)

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)

Speeds

Warranty

Gross Weight
Shipping Weight (Lbs.)

Tank Size (Gal.)

BA9-BCF3019

8462

Included Accessories
22.3

10.3A
400/800/1100 RPM
3000.0000

6 Atomized Nozzles
Direct

30

110 volt

10 hours on full tank
BCF-3019

S5 hp

77.5db at 5 ft.
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
69x44x77

3

1 Year

571.0

450

19
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